Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 5500GT 4.4 GHz 19MB 65W AM4 MPK

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB 170W AM5 FANSIZ
BOX

INTEL CORE 19-14900KS 3.2 GHZ/6.2GHZ 32MB 1700P
BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Stok

Fiyat

149,00 USD

519,00 USD

799,00 USD

899,00 USD



